
UPMRC 

UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 
(Formerly Known as Lucknow Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.) 

(A JOINT VENTURE OF GOVT. OF INDIA & GOVT. OF U.P.) 

No. UPMRC/CE-Contract/ LKAR-O8/2024 

CIN: U60s00UP20135GC060836 

NOTICE OF DISCHARGE OF TENDER LKAR-08 

Dated: 16.12.2024 

Tender No. LKAR-08 for "Licensing of Semi-Naming Rights of Seventeen (17) no. Metro Stations of Lucknow Metro Rail Project in UPMRC network as per scope of work mentioned in tender document" issued by UPMROC dated 06.09.2024 along with Addendum 01 is hereby discharged/cancelled. This notice is issued with the approval of competent authority. 

Tet +91 522 2304014 1Fax +91 522 2304013 

AdvJsorCiyil 

(AN ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, 0HSAS 18001:2007 Certified Company) 
Administrative Building Near Dr Bhimrao Ambedkar Samajik Parivartan Slhal, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow 226010 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

